
BUSINESS	 DISTANCE	 ADDRESS	 PHONE	 WEBSITE
				  
EAT-IN/FAST FOOD				  
Lic’s Ice Cream	 0.1 mi	 11 N.W. 5th St.	 (812) 422-2618	 www.licsdeliandicecream.com                                 
Entwined Bar	 0.2 mi	 303 Main St.	 (812) 550-1393	 www.entwinedbar.com                                               
Bru Burger	 0.3 mi	 222 Sycamore St.	 (812) 302-3005	 www.bruburgerbar.com/evansville                        
2nd Language Patisserie & Ramen	 0.4 mi	 401 N.W. 2nd St.	 (812) 401-2500	 www.taste2ndlanguage.com                                     
Bally’s Evansville	 0.7 mi	 421 N.W. Riverside Dr.	 (812) 433-4000	 www.ballys.com/evansville                                        
Turoni’s Pizzery & Brewery	 1.2 mi	 408 N. Main St.	 (812) 424-9871	 www.turonis.com                                                           
Copper House Restaurant and Bar	 1.6 mi	 1430 W. Franklin St.	 (812) 909-8089	 thecopper.house                                                             
Turoni’s Forget-Me-Not-Inn	 2.6 mi	 4 N. Weinbach Ave.	 (812) 477-7500	 www.turonis.com                                                            
Lic’s Ice Cream	 2.7 mi	 2001 Washington Ave.	 (812) 473-0569	 www.licsdeliandicecream.com                                     
Pizza Hut	 2.7 mi	 1357 Covert Ave.	 (812) 474-9077	 www.pizzahut.com                                                                                        
Taqueria Y Pupuseria Miranda 	 2.8 mi	 2008 Washington Ave.	 (812) 492-9992	 www.mirandaevv.com                                                 
Wings Etc.	 2.9 mi	 628 E. Diamond Ave.	 (812) 909-2945	 www.wingsetc.com                                                      
Lic’s Ice Cream	 3.0 mi	 800 E. Diamond Ave.	 (812) 424-4862	 www.licsdeliandicecream.com                                   
Pizza Hut	 3.6 mi	 4508 First Ave.	 (812) 426-1166	 www.pizzahut.com                                                                                             
Azzip	 3.6 mi	 4660 N. First Ave.	 (812) 250-8947	 www.azzippizza.com/location                                  
Chick-fil-A 	 3.8 mi	 4400 W. Lloyd Expy.	 (812) 467-0629	 www.cfawestevv.com                                                  
LoneStar BarB Que and Soul Food	 4.0 mi	 2403 Washington Ave.	 (812) 303-3351	 www.lonestarbbqandsoulfood.com                        
Casey’s Dugout 	 4.2 mi	 2900 Lincoln Ave.		  www.caseysdugout.com                                             

COFFEE/DRINKS/SOMETHING SWEET				  
Lic’s Ice Cream	 0.1 mi	 11 NW 5th St.	 (812) 422-2618	 www.licsdeliandicecream.com                                  
Joe Brewski Coffee 	 0.2 mi	 618 S. Bennighof Ave.	 (812) 202-6220	 www.joebrewski.com                                                    
Entwined Bar	 0.2 mi	 303 Main St.	 (812) 550-1393	 www.entwinedbar.com                                               
Starbucks	 0.3 mi	 601 Walnut S.	 (812) 423-5002	 www.starbucks.com                                                                                         
Bru Burger	 0.3 mi	 222 Sycamore St.	 (812) 302-3005	 www.bruburgerbar.com/evansville                           
Myriad Brewing Company	 0.3 mi	 101 S.E. 1st St., Suite 1	 (812) 402-1515	 www.myriadbrewing.com                                          
Parlor Doughnuts 	 0.3 mi	 204 Main St., Suite D	 (812) 303-4487	 www.parlordoughnuts.com                                       
Bally’s Evansville	 0.7 mi	 421 N.W. Riverside Dr.	 (812) 433-4000	 www.ballys.com/evansville                                          
Copper House Restaurant and Bar	 1.6 mi	 1430 W. Franklin St.	 (812) 909-8089	 thecopper.house                                                            
Donut Bank Bakery	 2.0 Mi	 2128 N. 1st Ave.	 (812) 426-2311	 www.donutbank.com                                                  
Donut Bank Bakery	 2.0 Mi	 1200 Lincoln Ave.	 (812) 402-4111	 www.donutbank.com                                                    
Donut Bank Bakery	 2.1 mi	 210 N. Saint Joseph Ave.	 (812) 426-1011	 www.donutbank.com                                                  
Donut Bank Bakery	 2.7 Mi	 1950 Washington Ave.	 (812) 477-2711	 www.donutbank.com                                                  
Lic’s Ice Cream	 2.7 mi	 2001 Washington Ave.	 (812) 473-0569	 www.licsdeliandicecream.com                                  
Scooter’s Coffee	 2.9 mi	 535 E. Diamond Ave.	 (877) 719-1288	 www.scooterscoffee.com                                            
Barker Brewhouse	 2.9 mi	 96 N. Barker Ave.	 (812) 437-5079	 www.barkerbrewhouse.com                                     
Be Happy Pie Company 	 3.0 mi	 2818 B Mt. Vernon Ave	 (812) 449-7718	 www.behappypiecompany.com                             
Honey Moon Coffee Co.	 3.0 mi	 612 S. Weinbach Ave.	 (812) 602-3123	 www.honeymooncoffeeco.com                                
Lic’s Ice Cream	 3.0 mi	 800 E Diamond Ave.	 (812) 424-4862	 www.licsdeliandicecream.com                                     
Donut Bank Bakery	 3.2 mi	 1031 E. Diamond Ave.	 (812) 426-0011	 www.donutbank.com                                                  

OFFERS DELIVERY				  
Biscuit Belly	 -	 945 N. Burkhardt Rd.	 812-570-5200	 www.biscuitbelly.com                                                   
Chick-fil-A 	 -	 4400 W. Lloyd Expy.	 (812) 467-0629	 www.cfawestevv.com                                                    
Dunkin Donuts	 -	 850 N. Green River Rd.	 (812) 303-5797	 www.dunkindonuts.com                                             
Golden Corral Restaurant	 -	 130 N. Cross Pointe Blvd.	 (812) 473-1095	 www.goldencorral.com                                               
LoneStar BarB Que and Soul Food	 -	 2403 Washington Ave.	 (812) 303-3351	 www.lonestarbbqandsoulfood.com                         
McDonald’s	 -	 799 N. Green River Rd.	 (812) 473-0223	 www.mcdonalds.com                                                                                          
Osaka	 -	 4222 Bell Rd., Suite 7	 (812) 518-1371	 www.osakaevansville.com                                          
Outback Steakhouse	 -	 7201 Indiana St.	 (812) 474-0005	 www.outback.com                                                         
Parlor Doughnuts 	 -	 204 Main St., Suite D	 (812) 303-4487	 www.parlordoughnuts.com                                      
Pizza Hut	 -	 1357 Covert Ave.	 (812) 474-9077	 www.pizzahut.com                                                                                             
Pizza Hut	 -	 4508 First Ave.	 (812) 426-1166	 www.pizzahut.com                                                                                           
Taco John’s 	 -	 604 N. St. Joseph Ave.	 (812) 467-0804	 www.tacojohns.com                                                       
Wings Etc.	 -	 628 E. Diamond Ave.	 (812) 909-2945	 www.wingsetc.com                                                       

LET’S EAT! CHECK OUT THESE E-REP 
FOOD & BEVERAGE 
MEMBERS WITHIN 4.5 MILES 
OF INNOVATION POINTE!
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LET’S EAT! CHECK OUT THESE E-REP 
CATERING
MEMBERS WITHIN 4.5 MILES 
OF INNOVATION POINTE!

BUSINESS	 DISTANCE	 ADDRESS	 PHONE	 WEBSITE

CATERING				  
Be Happy Pie Company - West	 -	 2818 B Mt. Vernon Ave.	 (812) 449-7718	 www.behappypiecompany.com                             
Be Happy Pie Company - East	 -	 6225 E. Virginia St. C	 (812) 916-9454	 www.behappypiecompany.com                                
Biscuit Belly	 -	 945 N. Burkhardt Rd.	 812-570-5200	 www.biscuitbelly.com                                                    
Bru Burger	 -	 222 Sycamore St.	 (812) 302-3005	 www.bruburgerbar.com/evansville                       
Chicken Salad Chick	 -	 1414 Hirschland Ave.	 (812) 401-2770	 www.chickensaladchick.com/evansville-in             
Chick-fil-A 	 -	 4400 W. Lloyd Expy.	 (812) 467-0629	 www.cfawestevv.com                                                     
Donut Bank Bakery	 -	 2128 N. 1st Ave.	 (812) 426-2311	 www.donutbank.com                                                     
Donut Bank Bakery	 -	 1200 Lincoln Ave.	 (812) 402-4111	 www.donutbank.com                                                      
Donut Bank Bakery	 -	 210 N. Saint Joseph Ave.	 (812) 426-1011	 www.donutbank.com                                                      
Donut Bank Bakery	 -	 1950 Washington Ave.	 (812) 477-2711	 www.donutbank.com                                                     
Donut Bank Bakery	 -	 1031 E. Diamond Ave.	 (812) 426-0011	 www.donutbank.com                                                        
Honey Moon Coffee Co. 	 -	 612 S. Weinbach Ave.	 (812) 602-3123	 www.honeymooncoffeeco.com                                    
Joe Brewski Coffee 	 -	 618 S. Bennighof Ave.	 (812) 202-6220	 www.joebrewski.com                                                      
Just Rennie’s	 -	 100 S.E. 4th St.	 812-401-8098	 www.justrennies.com                                                      
LoneStar BarB Que and Soul Food	 -	 2403 Washington Ave	 (812) 303-3351	 www.lonestarbbqandsoulfood.com                            
Pappa Bear’s Catering	 -	 1400 Heinlein Rd.	 (812) 568-8890	 www.pappabearscatering.com                                      
Parlor Doughnuts 	 -	 204 Main St., Suite D	 (812) 303-4487	 www.parlordoughnuts.com                                            
Prime Time	 -	 12301 US Hwy 41	 (812) 202-7920	 www.primetimenorth41.com                                          
Salsarita’s	 -	 3910 E, Morgan Ave., #2244	 (812) 437-2572	 www.salsaritas.com                                                            
Scooter’s Coffee	 -	 535 E. Diamond Ave.	 (877) 719-1288	 www.scooterscoffee.com                                                 
Taco John’s 	 -	 604 N. St. Joseph Ave.	 (812) 467-0804	 www.tacojohns.com                                                         
The Bauerhaus	 -	 13605 Darmstadt Rd.	 (812) 759-9000	 www.thebauerhaus.com                                                
Wings Etc.	 -	 628 E. Diamond Ave.	 (812) 909-2945	 www.wingsetc.com                                                          

PRIVATE EVENT				  
Just Rennie’s	 0.1 mi	 100 S.E. 4th St.	 812-401-8098	 www.justrennies.com                                                      
Entwined Bar	 0.2 mi	 303 Main St.	 (812) 550-1393	 www.entwinedbar.com                                                  
Bally’s Evansville	 0.7 mi	 421 N.W. Riverside Dr.	 (812) 433-4611	 www.ballys.com/evansville                                        
Copper House Restaurant and Bar	 1.6 mi	 1430 W. Franklin St.	 (812) 909-8089	 thecopper.house                                                               
Barker Brewhouse	 2.9 mi	 96 N. Barker Ave.	 (812) 437-5079	 www.barkerbrewhouse.com                                          
LoneStar BarB Que and Soul Food	 4.0 mi	 2403 Washington Ave.	 (812) 303-3351	 www.lonestarbbqandsoulfood.com                           
Casey’s Dugout 	 4.2 mi	 2900 Lincoln Ave.		  www.caseysdugout.com                                               
Golden Corral Restaurant	 6.4 mi	 130 N. Cross Pointe Blvd.	 (812) 473-1095	 www.goldencorral.com                                                    
Prime Time North	 10 mi	 12301 US Hwy 41	 (812) 202-7920	 www.primetimenorth41.com                                           
Prime Time Pub & Grill	 10 mi	 8177 Bell Oaks Dr.	 (812) 490-0655	 www.primetimenewburgh.com                                     
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